PV Soest

Eindstand Generaal

SOEST

Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

)
(@]

Naam

F.de Jong
B.Luremans

A. Dijkstra
Mike Schimmel
Comb Foekensé&Zn

de Bree
Lamers
.W.Bransen
.v.Nimwegen
.P. Brukman
.Kanters & Znn
14 Sven Out

15 F.J.Koning

16 R.v.Engelen
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S. van der Heiden

.v.d.Brakel & Dr

Totpnt

2716.
1505.
1111.
936.
863.
804.
788.
668.
508.
384.
329.
183.
144.
124.
33.
25.

O WJdowuwbdbobdRFRPDNMNDMDWOOR

o]
W oo JdJdoUl d WDKK Q

[
N R O

13
14
15

Groep B

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

F.de Jong

S. van der Heiden
B.Luremans

A. Dijkstra

Mike Schimmel
Comb Foekensé&Zn

H. de Bree
H.W.Bransen

L. Lamers
J.v.d.Brakel & Dr
L.v.Nimwegen
M.Kanters & Znn

Sven Out
F.P. Brukman
F.J.Koning

Totpnt

1712.
692.
660.
455.
425.
342.
293.
217.
186.
114.

93.
72.
36.
21.
16.
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